https://menulist.menu
2009 Timberline Station Dr. Elon, NC 27244, United States
(+1)3362691060,(+1)483365845546,(+1)3365845546 - http://www.thefatfrogg.com

The Menu of The Fat Frogg from Elon includes about 48 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $10.6. As a customer, you can use the WiFi of the place at no extra cost. If you're desiring
some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: tasty meals, made with fish, sea creatures, and
meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, the customers love having the chance to watch the
latest games or races on the big TV in this sports bar, while also enjoying food and drinks. In addition, you can
order fresh prepared barbecue, In addition, the cocktail menu that is offered in this established eatery is
impressive. It offers a diverse variety of beers from the region and the whole world.
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fippetizers Tish Platters

MUSHROOM QUESADILLA $10.5 FRIED SHRIMP BASKET $11.0
Side dishes Drinks

HOMESTYLE CHIPS $6.0 DRINKS

Starters & Salads Quesadillas & Sandwiches
POTATOE CHIPS ROOSTER WRAP $11.0
Dessert Soup Eamp;amp; Salad
FRIED OREOS $6.5 DIRTY SOUTH $12.5

QUESADTIYA These types of dishes are
BLACK BEAN QUESADILLA $10.0 being aerved

BURGER
Starters
PICKLE CHIPS $8.0 ‘M/rapa
. Lo CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $10.0
Mexican Speaalmea GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $10.0
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $10.0
] Popular Ttems
Side Stars CBR QUESADILLA $10.0
HOT DOG $5.0 FROGG BURGER $11.0
()
Grilled Burger Jump-Starters
BREAKFAST BURGER $13.0 PUB FRIES $9.0
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES $7.0
Shareables
BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD  $11.5 Restaurant Cateqory
BBQ

ORCHARD SALAD $12.0
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Tacos

STEAK TACO
SHRIMP TACO
AVOCADO TACO

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
AVOCADO COBB SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
SOUTHWEST SALAD

Sandwiches

SHRIMP PO BOY

CHICKEN SAMMY

WICKED ROOSTER
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$8.5
$12.0

$12.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

MOZZADILLA FLATBREAD
SMASH BURGER

FROGG DOG

CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP

DOUBLE DECKER
MELT

BBQ BURGER

TAD POLES
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

GOAT CHEESE BURGER
QUESO BURGER

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
AVOCADO SANTA FE BURGER

JALAPENO CHEDDAR BACON
BURGER

$9.0
$11.0
$8.0
$11.0

$14.0

$13.0
$10.0
$14.5
$12.5
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 15:00-22:00
Wednesday 15:00-22:00
Thursday 15:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 10:30-02:00
Sunday 10:30-21:00
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