



https://menulist.menu

2009 Timberline Station Dr. Elon, NC 27244, United States (+1)3362691060,(+1)483365845546,(+1)3365845546 - http://www.thefatfrogg.com









The Menu of The Fat Frogg from Elon includes about **48** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.6. As a customer, you can use the WiFi of the place at no extra cost. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: tasty meals, made with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also *corn*, *beans*, *and potatoes* are on the menu, the customers love having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big TV in this **sports bar**, while also enjoying food and drinks. In addition, you can order fresh <u>prepared barbecue</u>, In addition, the cocktail menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a diverse variety of beers from the region and the whole world.

ORCHARD SALAD



Appetizers		Fish Platters	
MUSHROOM QUESADILLA	\$10.5	FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	\$11.0
Side dishes		Drinks	
HOMESTYLE CHIPS	\$6.0	DRINKS	
Starters & Salads		Quesadillas & Sandwiches	
POTATOE CHIPS		ROOSTER WRAP	\$11.0
Dessert		Soup & Salad	
FRIED OREOS	\$6.5	DIRTY SOUTH	\$12.5
QUESADILIA		These types of dishes are	
BLACK BEAN QUESADILLA	\$10.0	being served	
Ctantons		BURGER	
Starters			
PICKLE CHIPS	\$8.0	Wraps	
Mexican Specialities		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0
•	4400	GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$10.0	0	
Side Stars		Popular Items	
		CBR QUESADILLA	\$10.0
HOT DOG	\$5.0	FROGG BURGER	\$11.0
Grilled Burger		Jump-Starters	
BREAKFAST BURGER	\$13.0	PUB FRIES	\$9.0
Shareables		FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$7.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$11.5	Restaurant Category	
BOFFALO CHICKEN FLATOREAD	ФТТ.Э		
Chef-Designed Salads		BBQ	
		BAR	

\$12.0

A.	AL S	N N	
		30	1
	TO .	1	

Tacos		MOZZADILLA FLATBREAD	\$9.0
STEAK TACO	\$11.0	SMASH BURGER	\$11.0
SHRIMP TACO	\$11.0	FROGG DOG	\$8.0
AVOCADO TACO	\$11.0	CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP	\$11.0
Salads		Burgers	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0	DOUBLE DECKER MELT	\$14.0
AVOCADO COBB SALAD	\$11.0	BBQ BURGER	\$13.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5	TAD POLES	\$10.0
SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$12.0	IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$14.5
Sandwiches		GOAT CHEESE BURGER	
		QUESO BURGER	\$13.0
SHRIMP PO BOY	\$12.0	MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$13.0
CHICKEN SAMMY	\$10.0	AVOCADO SANTA FE BURGER	\$13.0
WICKED ROOSTER	\$10.0	JALAPENO CHEDDAR BACON	·
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET	\$11.0	BURGER	\$13.0



The Fat Frogg

2009 Timberline Station Dr. Elon, NC 27244, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 15:00-22:00 Wednesday 15:00-22:00 Thursday 15:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 10:30-02:00 Sunday 10:30-21:00

